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DJC Electronic 
Plan Center

DJC Portland
921 SW Washington St.

Suite 210
Portland, OR 97205

503.274.0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com

Oregon Contractors 
Plan Center

Oregon Contractors 
Plan Center

5468 SW International Way
Milwaulkie, OR 98201

503.650.0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com

Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

2607 Wetmore Avenue
Everett, WA 98201

425.258.1303 production @bxwa.com

Natashia Pardo ConstructConnect Web-based 513.458.8535 Natashia.Pardo@constructconnect.com

James Millus JLD Cost Consulting
1020 SW Taylor St. #690 

Portland, OR 97205
503.675.4383 JamesM@JLDllc.com

Elin Shepard CLEAResult
100 SW Main St. Suite 1500

Portland, OR 97204
503.314.9021 elin.shepard@clearesult.com

Courtney Kuehner
FFA Architecture and 

Interiors Inc.
520 SW Yamhill St., Suite 900

Portland, OR 97204
503.327.0348 Yes ckuehner@ffadesign.com

Kate Hoffrogge
Merryman Barnes 

Architects, Inc.

4713 N. Albina Avenue
Suite 201

Portland, OR 97217
503.384-2309 Yes khoffrogge@merrymanbarnesarchitects.com

Ben Bliss Mackenzie
1515 SE Water Ave., #100

Portland, OR 97214
503.224.9560 Yes BBliss@mcknze.com

Barb Anderson
Convergence 
Architecture

7302 N. Richmond Ave.
Portland, OR 97203

503.308.1028 Yes banderson@convergencearch.com

Megs Burd HDR
1670 Broadway, #3400

Denver, CO 80202
303.981.3490 Yes Megan.Burd@hdrinc.com
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Glynnis Keogh MWA Architects, Inc.
135 Main Street #550

San Francisco, CA 94105
703.915.9976 gkeogh@mwaarchitects.com

Maia Hampson LRS Architects
720 NW Davis, Suite 300

Portland, OR 97209
971.242.8164 Yes mhampson@lrsarchitects.com

Kim DeAlba
Interface Engineering, 

Inc.
100 SW Main St. Suite 1600

Portland, OR 97204
503.382.2662 KimD@interfaceeng.com

Alexi Meuwissen
Scott Edwards 

Architecture LLP
2525 E. Burnside Street

Portland, OR 97214
503.226.3617 Yes AMeuwissen@seallp.com
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